
First Counseling Contact Period Monday - Friday August 12 - September 26 

Fall Semester Classes Begin Saturday  August 24, 2013 

Fall Weekday Classes Begin Monday  August 26, 2013 

Last Day to Drop and Be Eligible for a Refund (Short Term) Friday August 30, 2013 

Labor Day Holiday (Campus closed) Monday  September 2, 2013 

First Day to apply for Graduation/Certificates (Fall) Tuesday September 3, 2013 

Last Day to Add (Full Semester Courses) Friday September 6, 2013 

Last Day to Drop and Be Eligible for a Refund (Full Term) Friday September 6, 2013 

Last Day to Challenge Residency Status for Fall Semester Friday September 6, 2013 

Last Day to Drop Without Notation on Permanent Record Friday September 6, 2013 

Second Counseling Contact Period Monday - Friday Sep.  23 - October 25, 2013 

Gas Card/Bus Token Application Deadline Thursday - by 4:00 p.m. September 26, 2013 

CARE Mini Conference Friday - 8:00 - 2:00 p.m. September 27, 2013 

Last Day to Use EOPS/CARE Fall Book Vouchers Monday  September 30, 2013 

Transportation Distribution Period  Monday - Thursday Sep. 30 - October 3, 2013 

Last Day to Apply for Degrees and Certificates (Fall) Thursday                      October 10, 2013 

Pick-Up Progress Reports Monday September 30, 2013 

Mid-Term Classes begin Saturday  October 19, 2013 

Progress Reports Due  on or before Thursday,  by 4:00 p.m. October 10, 2013 

Gas Card/Bus Token Application Deadline Thursday, by 4:00 p.m. October 10, 2013 

Transportation Distribution Period  Monday - Thursday October 14– 17, 2013 

EOP&S/CARE Office CLOSED Wednesday and Thursday October 23rd and October 24th, 2013 

Third Counseling Contact Period Monday - Friday Oct. 21 - December 5, 2013 

Veterans Day Holiday (Campus Closed) Monday  November 11, 2013 

Last Day to Drop With a "W" Friday November 15, 2013 

PRIORITY REGISTRATION TBA TBA 

Thanksgiving Day Holidays/Weekend (Campus Closed) Thursday - Sunday Nov. 28 - December 1, 2013 

Renewal Book Voucher Application Deadline Spring 2014 Thursday December 5, 2013 

Gas Card/Bus Token Application Deadline   Thursday December 5, 2013 

Transportation Disbursement Period Monday - Thursday December 9 - 12, 2013 

Fall Semester Ends Friday December 13, 2013 

Christmas Holidays (Campus Closed) Tuesday - Wednesday December 24 -25, 2013 

Winter Recess (Campus Closed) Tuesday - Wednesday Dec. 24, 2013 - January 1, 2014 

New Year's Holidays (campus closed) Tuesday - Wednesday Dec. 31, 2013 - January 1, 2014 


